
TARGET RIFLE AUSTRALIA - JUNIOR INTERSTATE TEAMS POSTAL 2021
TEAM ROUND 1 PTS ROUND 2 PTS ROUND 3 PTS AGG PTS PLACING

Score Score Score
New South Wales A 1701 4 1699 3 1691 4 5091 11 1st
New South Wales B 1645 2 1642 2 1659 2 4946 6 3rd
Queensland 1122 1 0 1 0 1 1122 3 4th
South Australia 1678 3 1702 4 1676 3 5056 10 2nd

SCORES
New South Wales A
Jadelyn Young 562 564 561
John Hunter 565 559 559
Adam Beale 574 576 571

1701 1699 1691
New South Wales B
Jia Qi Wu 561 556 570
Cameron Young 549 546 549
Martin Lee 535 540 540

1645 1642 1659
Reserves
Emmet Kim Narushima 530 521 541
Terence Lim 524 526 541
Leonardo Weng 522 544 516
Daniel Huang 520 516 537
Vince Li 521 517 496
Geoffrey Ma 516 521 489
Jacob Ng 502 509 500
Isaac Cheer 494 495 479

Queensland
James Cane 577
Emily Cane 545

1122

South Australia
Tori Rossiter 581 584 584
Matilda Eylander 564 571 557
Davis Irvin-Speck 533 547 535

1678 1702 1676
Reserves
Connor Quigley 550 556 555

INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Tori Rossiter 581 584 584 1749 Gold medal
Adam Beale 574 576 571 1721 Silver medal
Matilda Eylander 564 571 557 1692 Bronze medal
Jadelyn Young 562 564 561 1687 Certificate 4th =
Jia Qi Wu 561 556 570 1687 Certificate 4th =
John Hunter 565 559 559 1683 Certificate
Connor Quigley 550 556 555 1661 Certificate
Cameron Young 549 546 549 1644 Certificate
Martin Lee 535 540 540 1615 Certificate 9th =
Davis Irvin-Speck 533 547 535 1615 Certificate 9th =
Emmet Kim Narushima 530 521 541 1592
Terence Lim 524 526 541 1591
Leonardo Weng 522 544 516 1582
Daniel Huang 520 516 537 1573
Vince Li 521 517 496 1534
Geoffrey Ma 516 521 489 1526
Jacob Ng 502 509 500 1511
Isaac Cheer 494 495 479 1468



James Cane 577 577
Emily Cane 545 545


